4.1 Skip Counting Tables
Table 4.1a

	Directed Length of Jump
	Number of Jumps
	Frog’s Location

	4
	0
	0

	4
	1
	4

	4
	2
	8

	4
	3
	

	4
	4
	

	4
	5
	

	4
	6
	

	4
	10
	

	4
	20
	

	4
	n
	


Table 4.1b

	Directed Length of Jump
	Number of Jumps
	Frog’s Location

	-4
	0
	0

	-4
	1
	-4

	-4
	2
	

	-4
	3
	

	-4
	4
	

	-4
	5
	

	-4
	6
	

	-4
	10
	

	-4
	20
	

	-4
	n
	


Table 4.1c

	Directed Length of Jump
	Number of Jumps
	Frog’s Location

	3
	-6
	

	3
	-5
	

	3
	-4
	

	3
	-3
	

	3
	-2
	

	3
	-1
	

	3
	0
	0

	3
	1
	3

	3
	2
	6

	3
	3
	


Table 4.1d

	Directed Length of Jump
	Number of Jumps
	Frog’s Location

	-3
	-6
	

	-3
	-5
	

	-3
	-4
	

	-3
	-3
	

	-3
	-2
	

	-3
	-1
	

	-3
	0
	0

	-3
	1
	-3

	-3
	2
	-6

	-3
	3
	


